
SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Ragazzi Femmine

1 KRAVCHUK Yana 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'14.70 581.00
2 IACONO Isabella 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'15.54 539.00
3 RIVELLINI Giada 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'16.24 530.00
4 ROMANINI Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'29.77 489.00
5 MOIRANO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'34.47 488.00
6 ARMENTO Agnese 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.44 484.00
7 MALPEZZI Beatrice 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'19.48 482.00
8 REMONDINO Ginevra 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.97 479.00
9 RISSO Lucia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'35.53 478.00

10 MENONI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'32.79 461.00
11 FURLONI Francesca 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 36.73 460.00
12 PERRONE Olivia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'58.19 460.00
13 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.55 450.00
14 MARTINI Sofia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 29.84 447.00
15 LAGNO Giada 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 5'03.06 438.00
16 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 37.37 437.00
17 PAPINI Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 5'03.51 436.00
18 GENTILINO Alessia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.31 435.00
19 MOLIN Anne Camille 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'38.05 416.00
20 PELIZZA Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'07.61 410.00
21 LANINI Veronica 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'24.16 406.00
22 BARONI Sofia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.84 405.00
23 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'41.02 393.00
24 DORCIER Greta 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'43.63 387.00
25 KAMBERI Klea 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 3'02.05 385.00
26 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'33.15 373.00
27 FERRARI Eleonora 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 39.86 360.00
28 BARBAGELATA Rebecca Mati 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.77 357.00
29 ROCCATO Ginevra 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.77 357.00
30 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.82 357.00
31 GIORDANO Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'51.31 357.00
32 BADARACCO Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.66 341.00
33 LANATA Ginevra 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'29.59 337.00
34 BUCCI Eleonora 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.98 331.00
35 PELLEGRI Caterina 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'57.84 319.00
36 LEVERATTO Elisa 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'17.12 319.00
37 MALASPINA Elena 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.61 318.00
38 MANTOVANI Irene 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'58.53 316.00
39 MENEGHETTI Anna 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.96 313.00
40 PAROLISI Rebecca 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'42.97 310.00
41 POPOVICI Erika Maria 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'43.80 305.00
42 AFFRICANO Linda 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'20.39 303.00
43 MARENCO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'15.94 289.00
44 MASSONE Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'47.16 287.00
45 CANOVARO Margherita 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 35.40 268.00
46 FECONDO Isabelle 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'53.92 255.00
47 PORTA Amalia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 47.38 214.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Juniores Femmine

1 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'14.98 668.00
2 UCCELLI Virginia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'26.49 644.00
3 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'18.64 617.00
4 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 26.82 616.00
5 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 27.02 603.00
6 SOLARI Valentina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'21.16 603.00
7 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 29.99 595.00
8 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 30.06 591.00
9 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'35.06 586.00

10 CHIESA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'26.32 574.00
11 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'38.09 567.00
12 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.79 548.00
13 GAMBETTA Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'28.66 547.00
14 LOMBARDO Chiara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'16.09 532.00
15 BERRA Celeste 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.62 505.00
16 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'28.68 500.00
17 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'18.93 500.00
18 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'03.73 490.00
19 FUSCAGNI Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'31.67 486.00
20 GNECCO Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'19.40 484.00
21 SAVIO Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'20.17 470.00
22 POGGIALI Gioia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'56.05 470.00
23 BELLIZZI Gaia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.86 470.00
24 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'22.66 462.00
25 MONTE Margherita 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.02 461.00
26 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.38 454.00
27 GRONDONA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.02 449.00
28 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'39.44 443.00
29 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.05 438.00
30 GARASSINO Giorgia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.20 437.00
31 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.43 432.00
32 BALDUCCI Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.27 429.00
33 LONGO Gaia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'26.49 426.00
34 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.35 425.00
35 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 31.91 422.00
36 SARBIA Melissa 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'27.05 422.00
37 BARBETTI Linda 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'42.81 416.00
38 AMATO Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.58 416.00
39 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'23.76 412.00
40 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 32.15 412.00
41 ZANNINI Ilaria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'38.74 411.00
42 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.99 399.00
43 ORLANDO Lara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'30.55 393.00
44 PANNACCIULLI Elena 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.56 376.00
45 CASTAGNETO Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.63 375.00
46 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 31.69 373.00
47 MASSONE Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'13.39 370.00
48 PRADO ARAY Aurora 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 33.43 367.00
49 BESTOSO Vittoria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 35.39 362.00
50 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.08 360.00
51 CORSANINI Emma 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'28.09 354.00
52 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.66 341.00
53 QUAGLIAROLI Mariana E. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 36.11 341.00
54 DE MARTINO Lorenza 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 36.09 341.00
55 GRILLO Aurora 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.93 333.00
56 REPPETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.47 319.00
57 GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia M. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'19.30 316.00
58 DELUCCHI Chiara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'15.12 299.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Cadetti Femmine

1 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'05.31 682.00
2 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'15.60 681.00
3 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'13.80 603.00
4 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.83 592.00
5 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa S. 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'00.04 586.00
6 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 30.25 580.00
7 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'26.80 568.00
8 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'27.32 562.00
9 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita O. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'23.39 557.00

10 BELLOTTI Agnese 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.74 548.00
11 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.03 531.00
12 CRISTODERO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'44.51 530.00
13 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'05.44 522.00
14 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'02.42 521.00
15 GNECCO Miriam 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'17.26 519.00
16 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'02.72 514.00
17 NICOLETTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'53.07 484.00
18 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.85 470.00
19 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.78 470.00
20 CAMPILONGO Antonella L. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.43 432.00
21 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.49 419.00
22 LEVI Camilla 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'33.95 367.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Seniores Femmine

1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'10.60 738.00
2 CONTI Beatrice 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 34.64 549.00
3 VIO Camilla 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.88 547.00
4 BOCCATO Asia 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 29.27 547.00
5 D'ORSI Eleonora 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'15.25 542.00
6 IANNONE Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'26.29 542.00
7 CUFFINI Emma 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'42.43 541.00
8 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.02 531.00
9 ALBERTINI Daisy 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.38 475.00

10 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita V. 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.45 473.00
11 MACCARI Elisa 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 29.37 469.00
12 PASTROVICCHIO Sara 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'08.01 465.00
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SuperbaNuoto Swim Contest
V. 25m

Classifica punti FINA

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

Assoluti Femmine

1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'10.60 738.00
2 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'05.31 682.00
3 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'15.60 681.00
4 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'14.98 668.00
5 UCCELLI Virginia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'26.49 644.00
6 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'18.64 617.00
7 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 26.82 616.00
8 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 27.02 603.00
9 SOLARI Valentina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'21.16 603.00

10 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'13.80 603.00
11 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 29.99 595.00
12 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 59.83 592.00
13 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 30.06 591.00
14 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa S. 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'00.04 586.00
15 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'35.06 586.00
16 KRAVCHUK Yana 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'14.70 581.00
17 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 30.25 580.00
18 CHIESA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'26.32 574.00
19 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'26.80 568.00
20 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'38.09 567.00
21 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'27.32 562.00
22 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita O. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'23.39 557.00
23 CONTI Beatrice 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 34.64 549.00
24 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.79 548.00
25 BELLOTTI Agnese 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.74 548.00
26 VIO Camilla 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'14.88 547.00
27 BOCCATO Asia 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 29.27 547.00
28 GAMBETTA Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'28.66 547.00
29 D'ORSI Eleonora 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'15.25 542.00
30 IANNONE Giulia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'26.29 542.00
31 CUFFINI Emma 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'42.43 541.00
32 IACONO Isabella 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'15.54 539.00
33 LOMBARDO Chiara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'16.09 532.00
34 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.02 531.00
35 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.03 531.00
36 RIVELLINI Giada 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'16.24 530.00
37 CRISTODERO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'44.51 530.00
38 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'05.44 522.00
39 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'02.42 521.00
40 GNECCO Miriam 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'17.26 519.00
41 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'02.72 514.00
42 BERRA Celeste 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 35.62 505.00
43 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'28.68 500.00
44 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'18.93 500.00
45 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'03.73 490.00
46 ROMANINI Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'29.77 489.00
47 MOIRANO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'34.47 488.00
48 FUSCAGNI Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'31.67 486.00
49 ARMENTO Agnese 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.44 484.00
50 GNECCO Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'19.40 484.00
51 NICOLETTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'53.07 484.00
52 MALPEZZI Beatrice 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'19.48 482.00
53 REMONDINO Ginevra 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'20.97 479.00
54 RISSO Lucia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'35.53 478.00
55 ALBERTINI Daisy 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.38 475.00
56 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita V. 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'04.45 473.00
57 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.85 470.00
58 SAVIO Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'20.17 470.00
59 POGGIALI Gioia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'56.05 470.00
60 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.78 470.00
61 BELLIZZI Gaia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'21.86 470.00
62 MACCARI Elisa 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 29.37 469.00
63 PASTROVICCHIO Sara 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'08.01 465.00
64 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'22.66 462.00
65 MENONI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'32.79 461.00
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

66 MONTE Margherita 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.02 461.00
67 FURLONI Francesca 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 36.73 460.00
68 PERRONE Olivia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 4'58.19 460.00
69 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.38 454.00
70 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'05.55 450.00
71 GRONDONA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'24.02 449.00
72 MARTINI Sofia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 29.84 447.00
73 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'39.44 443.00
74 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.05 438.00
75 LAGNO Giada 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 5'03.06 438.00
76 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 37.37 437.00
77 GARASSINO Giorgia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.20 437.00
78 PAPINI Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 400SL 5'03.51 436.00
79 GENTILINO Alessia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'06.31 435.00
80 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.43 432.00
81 CAMPILONGO Antonella L. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'22.43 432.00
82 BALDUCCI Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.27 429.00
83 LONGO Gaia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'26.49 426.00
84 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.35 425.00
85 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 31.91 422.00
86 SARBIA Melissa 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'27.05 422.00
87 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.49 419.00
88 BARBETTI Linda 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'42.81 416.00
89 MOLIN Anne Camille 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'38.05 416.00
90 AMATO Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.58 416.00
91 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'23.76 412.00
92 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 32.15 412.00
93 ZANNINI Ilaria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'38.74 411.00
94 PELIZZA Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'07.61 410.00
95 LANINI Veronica 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'24.16 406.00
96 BARONI Sofia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.84 405.00
97 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 30.99 399.00
98 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200DO 2'41.02 393.00
99 ORLANDO Lara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'30.55 393.00

100 DORCIER Greta 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200FA 2'43.63 387.00
101 KAMBERI Klea 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200RA 3'02.05 385.00
102 PANNACCIULLI Elena 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.56 376.00
103 CASTAGNETO Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'09.63 375.00
104 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 31.69 373.00
105 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'33.15 373.00
106 MASSONE Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'13.39 370.00
107 PRADO ARAY Aurora 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50FA 33.43 367.00
108 LEVI Camilla 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'33.95 367.00
109 BESTOSO Vittoria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 35.39 362.00
110 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.08 360.00
111 FERRARI Eleonora 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 39.86 360.00
112 BARBAGELATA Rebecca Mati 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.77 357.00
113 ROCCATO Ginevra 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.77 357.00
114 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'10.82 357.00
115 GIORDANO Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'51.31 357.00
116 CORSANINI Emma 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'28.09 354.00
117 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.66 341.00
118 QUAGLIAROLI Mariana E. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 36.11 341.00
119 BADARACCO Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.66 341.00
120 DE MARTINO Lorenza 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50DO 36.09 341.00
121 LANATA Ginevra 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100RA 1'29.59 337.00
122 GRILLO Aurora 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.93 333.00
123 BUCCI Eleonora 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 32.98 331.00
124 REPPETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.47 319.00
125 PELLEGRI Caterina 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'57.84 319.00
126 LEVERATTO Elisa 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100FA 1'17.12 319.00
127 MALASPINA Elena 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.61 318.00
128 GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia M. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'19.30 316.00
129 MANTOVANI Irene 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200MX 2'58.53 316.00
130 MENEGHETTI Anna 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'13.96 313.00
131 PAROLISI Rebecca 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'42.97 310.00
132 POPOVICI Erika Maria 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'43.80 305.00
133 AFFRICANO Linda 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100DO 1'20.39 303.00
134 DELUCCHI Chiara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'15.12 299.00
135 MARENCO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 100SL 1'15.94 289.00
136 MASSONE Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'47.16 287.00
137 CANOVARO Margherita 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50SL 35.40 268.00
138 FECONDO Isabelle 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 200SL 2'53.92 255.00
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' GARA TEMPO PUNTI

139 PORTA Amalia 2013 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50RA 47.38 214.00
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